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DIVISION 7 : SOCIAL HOUR

PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

DIVISION 7: BUSINESS MEETING

Making Schools Work: More Than a Pipe Dream?
Dr. Roberta Golinkoff

Come join us for light refreshments with opportunities
to meet old and new friends!

6:00PM - 7:00PM

10:00AM - 10:50 AM

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR MORE DIV 7 HOSTED EVENTS!

Come learn about updates and join us in honoring our
awardees for the year!

5:00 PM - 5:50 PM



AUG 03

Who cares about bullying?
Fueling Pride: How
Discrimination impacts
Ethnic-Racial Identity
Critical approaches in
development
Disorganized No More

8:30
11:00

1:00

3:00

AUG 06

Virtual Poster Sessions 8:00

AUG 05

Development of Science
Orientation
Poster Session II

Multidisciplinary
approaches to early
identification and
instruction of learning
disabilities

8:00

11:00

1:00

AUG 04

Executive Meeting
Bringing Developmental
Psych Into the Community
Do I Fit In? Race and
Ethnicity and Belonging
Poster Session I

11:00
1:00

3:00

4:00

APA Division 7 Schedule





